
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE
UCC; Name= 1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198502180000
38290

02/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PERRY, REX
O. & FREIDA

11 133

198504090000
79460

04/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

HEADLEY,
MICHAEL L.
ETAL

11 518

198504090000
79790

04/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PHILLIPS, C.T.
ETAL

11 518

198701120000
11100

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

GULLEDGE,
GRADY

15 961

198502180000
38270

02/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WHEELER,
JOE H. &
PATRICI

11 134

198504250000
92180

04/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CONNELL,
LARRY

11 681

198908050002
08780

08/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VANDERSLICE
, EDNA

22 882

199103070000
68900

03/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LAMBERT,
ROY

27 634


