Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE UCC; Name= 1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502180000 38290	02/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PERRY, REX O. & FREIDA	11	133				
198504090000 79460	04/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	HEADLEY, MICHAEL L. ETAL	11	518				
198504090000 79790	04/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PHILLIPS, C.T. ETAL	11	518				
198701120000 11100	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party		GULLEDGE, GRADY	15	961				
198502180000 38270	02/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WHEELER, JOE H. & PATRICI	11	134				
198504250000 92180	04/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CONNELL, LARRY	11	681				
198908050002 08780	08/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VANDERSLICE , EDNA	22	882				
199103070000 68900	03/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	LAMBERT, ROY	27	634				